

**CITY OF BURLINGAME  
 BID SUMMARY  
 EI Portal and Trousdale Channel Rehabilitation, Phase 2  
 City Project No. 83230**

| ITEM NO.   | DESCRIPTION OF ITEM                  | ESTIMATED QUANTITY | UNIT | Engineer's Estimate |                     | Graniterock   |                     | ETIC       |                     | Pacific Infrastructure Construction, LLC |                     | Glissman Excavating, INC. |                     | Valentine Corporation |                     |
|--|--------------------------------------|--------------------|------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------|---------------------|------------|---------------------|--|---------------------|---------------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|
|  |                                      |                    |      | UNIT PRICE          | TOTAL COST          | UNIT PRICE    | TOTAL COST          | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL COST          | UNIT PRICE                               | TOTAL COST          | UNIT PRICE                | TOTAL COST          | UNIT PRICE            | TOTAL COST          |
| <b>BASE BID SCHEDULE: EI Portal and Trousdale Channel Rehabilitation</b> |                                      |                    |      |                     |                     |               |                     |            |                     |  |                     |                           |                     |                       |                     |
| 1  | Channel Bypass/Dewatering Operations | LS                 | LS   | \$ 150,000          | \$ 150,000.00       | \$ 392,000.00 | \$ 392,000.00       | \$ 209,000 | \$ 209,000.00       | \$ 60,000.00                             | \$ 60,000.00        | \$ 77,887.00              | \$ 77,887.00        | \$ 514,794.00         | \$ 514,794.00       |
| 2  | Channel Repair                       | 20,375             | SF   | \$ 50.00            | \$ 1,018,750.00     | \$ 26.00      | \$ 529,750.00       | \$ 23.00   | \$ 468,625.00       | \$ 52.50                                 | \$ 1,069,687.50     | \$ 30.95                  | \$ 630,606.25       | \$ 35.00              | \$ 713,125.00       |
| 3  | Environmental Permits Compliance     | LS                 | LS   | \$ 50,000           | \$ 50,000.00        | \$ 50,000.00  | \$ 50,000.00        | \$ 86,800  | \$ 86,800.00        | \$ 37,000.00                             | \$ 37,000.00        | \$ 30,025.00              | \$ 30,025.00        | \$ 75,000.00          | \$ 75,000.00        |
| 4  | Class II Aggregate Base              | 1,130              | TON  | \$ 30.00            | \$ 50,000.00        | \$ 55.00      | \$ 62,150.00        | \$ 102     | \$ 115,260.00       | \$ 18.00                                 | \$ 20,340.00        | \$ 285.80                 | \$ 322,954.00       | \$ 325.00             | \$ 367,250.00       |
| 5  | Soil Disposal                        | 190                | CY   | \$ 175              | \$ 33,250.00        | \$ 205.00     | \$ 38,950.00        | \$ 113     | \$ 21,470.00        | \$ 160.00                                | \$ 30,400.00        | \$ 914.50                 | \$ 173,755.00       | \$ 200.00             | \$ 38,000.00        |
| 6  | Root Barrier Installation            | 600                | LF   | \$ 40.00            | \$ 24,000.00        | \$ 59.00      | \$ 35,400.00        | \$ 465     | \$ 279,000.00       | \$ 45.00                                 | \$ 27,000.00        | \$ 96.83                  | \$ 58,098.00        | \$ 67.00              | \$ 40,200.00        |
| <b>Total Base Bid</b>  |                                      |                    |      | <b>\$</b>           | <b>1,326,000.00</b> | <b>\$</b>     | <b>1,108,250.00</b> | <b>\$</b>  | <b>1,180,155.00</b> | <b>\$</b>                                | <b>1,244,427.50</b> | <b>\$</b>                 | <b>1,293,325.25</b> | <b>\$</b>             | <b>1,748,369.00</b> |